
WE SERVE HAPPINESS

(613) 790-8316 93 Holland Avenue, Ottawa, Ontario, CANADA

DINE IN | TAKEOUT | ONLINE DELIVERY | CATERING

HALAL

MENU

Please inform us if you have any kinds of food allergies. Ask our staff for gluten free
and vegan options. All meats we use are halal certified.

Planning on visiting us as a large group, please let us know ahead of time so we can
serve you the best. Extras are subject to additional charges.

BON APPET IT!�



S O U P
LENTIL SOUP
(Made with lentils and seasioning)

$ 5.99

VEG - APPETTISERS
SAMOSA
(Fried triangular pastry stuffed with spiced potatoes and peas.
served with mint chutney)

ONION PAKORAS
(Onion dipped in chickpea batter and deep fried. Served with
coconut chutney)

SAMOSA CHAAT
(Crispy samosa stopped with tangy and spicy chutneys
and various flavorful toppings)

GOBI MANCHURIAN
(Battered deep fried cauliflower tossed in our house
special indo Chinese sauce)

PANEER 65
(Paneer (Indian cottage cheese) that's marinated, spiced, and deep-
fried. It's crispy, spicy)

PANEER MANCHURIAN
(Popular Indo-Chinese dish that features crispy paneer cubes tossed
in a flavorful, tangy, and slightly spicy sauce)

$ 5.99

$ 8.99

$ 10.99

$ 11.99

$ 11.99

$ 11.99

NON-VEG APPETTISERS
CHICKEN 65
(Cubed chicken boneless pieces marinated with our in house special
marinate and deep fried)

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
(Battered deep fried chicken tossed in our house special indo Chinese sauce)

$ 13.99

$ 14.99

IDLY VADA
   - Idly-fluffy steamed cake made
       from fermented rice and lentil batter

MEDU VADA(2)
(Crispy lentil doughnuts with onions, green chilies and curry
leaves. Served with coconut chutney)

SAMBAR IDLYS
(Idlies soaked in sambar)

SAMBAR VADA
(Medu vada soaked in sambar)

CURD VADA(SWEET/SALT)
(Medu vada soaked in spiced yogurt)

PODI IDLY
GHEE PODI IDLY
(Idly tossed in a spiced powder made from lentils and red chilies,
mixed with ghee)

GHEE MINI IDLY
(Mini idly coated in ghee served with chutneys and sambar)

IDLY VADA PLATE
(Steamed rice cakes (idlis) and crispy lentil fritters. served with
chutneys and sambar)

$ 5.99

$ 9.99

$ 9.99

$ 9.99

$ 9.99
$ 10.99

$ 11.99

$ 12.99

KID'S MINI DOSA'S
PLAIN MINI DOSA

CHEESE DOSA
(Featuring a crispy, thin rice and lentil crepe filled with melted cheese)

CHOCOLATE DOSA
(It combines the crispy texture of a dosa with the rich, sweet
flavors of chocolate)

$ 6.99

$ 7.99

$ 7.99

D O S A ' S
PLAIN DOSA
SET DOSA
(Soft, like pan cakes)

PAPER DOSA
(Crispiest, thin and large dosa)

BUTTER DOSA
(Brushed with butter)

PODI DOSA
(Sprinkled with delicious powder made of ground dry spices–
dried chilies and urad)

GHEE DOSA
(Brushed with fragrant clarified butter)

BUTTER PAPER DOSA
(Enhanced with the flavors of butter and freshly ground black pepper)

$ 12.99
$ 13.99

$ 13.99

$ 13.99

$ 13.99

$ 13.99

$ 13.99

SPECIALITY DOSA'S
MASALA DOSA 
(Plain dosa stuffed with potato masala)

PODI MASALA DOSA
GHEE PODI MASALA DOSA
BUTTER MASALA DOSA 
GHEE MASALA DOSA
PAPER MASALA DOSA
GHEE PAPER MASALA DOSA (NEW) 
(Masala dosa that is enhanced with ghee and black pepper for an
added layer of flavor and spice)

MYSORE MASALA DOSA 
(Layered with our tasty Mysore chutney (mix of lentils, spices
and chilies), stuffed with potato masala)

CHETTINAD MASALA DOSA 
(Layered with special chettinad gravy made of unique herbs,
spices and chilies)

HYDREBAD GONGURA MASALA DOSA 
(Layered with tangy gongura sauce)

PAV BHAJI MASALA DOSA 
(Dosa stuffed with pav bhaji vegetable masala)

ONION MASALA DOSA 
(Dosa with a spread of sauteed onions and potato masala)

CHILLI ONION MASALA DOSA 
(Dosa with onions, chilies and potato masala)

CHANA MASALA DOSA 
(Dosa with spiced chickpeas and potato masala)

CORIANDER MASALA DOSA 
(Masala dosa with a spread coriander and mint chutney)

SPINACH MASALA DOSA 
(Dosa with a spread of our cremy spinach sauce and potato
Masala filling inside)

$ 14.49

$ 14.99
$ 15.99
$ 14.99
$ 14.99
$ 14.99
$ 15.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99



TANDOORI ITEMS
CHICKEN TIKKA (6 PCS) 
(Marinated grilled spicy, flavored cubed boneless chicken. Served
with mint chutney)

CHICKEN TIKKA (12 PCS)

TANDOORI CHICKEN (6 PCS) 
(Spiced chicken with bone, grilled in tandoor oven, Served with 
mint/coriander chutney)

TANDOORI CHICKEN (12 PCS)

$ 13.99

$ 23.99
$ 13.99

$ 23.99

I N D O  C H I N E S E  
   - Indo Chinese style stir fry with your choice of
       noodles and rice

VEG FRIED RICE/NOODLES

EGG FRIED RICE/NOODLES

PANEER FRIED RICE/NOODLES

CHICKEN FRIED RICE/NOODLES

$ 13.99

$ 13.99

$ 14.49

$ 14.99

KOTHU POROTTA
DISHES
   - Chopped parotta with choice of protein tossed
       in spicy gravy

VEG KOTHU POROTTA

EGG KOTHU POROTTA

CHICKEN KOTHU POROTTA

PANEER KOTHU POROTTA

$ 13.99
$ 14.99
$ 15.99
$ 15.99

BIRIYANI
   - Aromatic basmati rice dishes cooked with a blend of spices,
       served with raita and boiled egg with choice of proteins.

BIRIYANI RICE

CHICKEN BIRIYANI

CHICKEN 65 BIRIYANI

MUTTON BIRIYANI

CHICKEN TIKKA BIRIYANI

CHICKEN TANDOORI BIRIYANI

$ 11.99

$ 15.99

$ 16.99

$ 17.99

$ 17.99

$ 17.99

BIRIYANI COMBOS
CHICKEN BIRIYANI COMBO 
(Chicken Biriyani, Chicken 65, Chicken Curry and a choice of Pop Drink)

MUTTON BIRIYANI COMBO 
(Mutton Biriyani, Chicken 65, Lamb Curry and a choice of Pop Drink)

$ 20.99

$ 21.99

UTHAPPAM
   - A thicker version of dosa–like a savory pancake, served
       with chutneys and sambar

PLAIN UTHAPPAM
ONION CHILLI UTHAPPAM 
(Sprinkled with onions)

ONION UTHAPPAM 
(Sprinkled with onions and chilis)

ONION TOMATO UTHAPPAM 
(Thick dosa batter and topped with onions, tomatoes)

ONION CHILLI TOMATO UTHAPPAM 
(Topped with a colorful combination of onions, green chilies, tomatoes)

MASALA UTHAPPAM 
(Cooked with potato masala)

$ 13.99
$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

RAVA MASALA DOSA
   - dosa made of rice and wheet granule batter

RAVA MASALA DOSA

ONION RAVA MASALA DOSA

CHILLI ONION RAVA MASALA DOSA

ONION RAVA PANEER MASALA DOSA

$ 17.99

$ 17.99

$ 17.99

$ 18.49

SPECIALITY DOSA'S
PANEER MASALA DOSA 
(Stuffed with Indian cottage cheese and potato masala)

CHILLI PANEER MASALA DOSA 
(Stuffed with Indian cottage cheese, potatoes and a spread of green chilli)

CHILLI GARLIC MASALA DOSA 
(Stuffed with fried garlic, potato masala and a spread of chilli sauce)

CHEESE MASALA DOSA 
(Dosa with melted mixed cheese and potato masala)

CHILLI CHEESE ONION MASALA DOSA 
(Dosa with sprinkled green chilies, cheese, sauteed onions
and potato masala)

MYSORE PANEER MASALA DOSA (NEW) 
(Filled with a spicy paneer (Indian cottage cheese) masala and
spread with a layer of Mysore chutney)

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 15.99

N O N  V E G  D O S A
EGG DOSA 
(Dosa with mildly spiced eggs)

CHICKEN MASALA DOSA 
(Masala dosa with curried spiced chicken)

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA DOSA 
(Dosa with chikka tikka masala inside)

LAMB MASALA DOSA
(Masala dosa with curried spiced lamb)

$ 13.99

$ 15.99

$ 15.99

$ 15.99



HOT BEVERAGES
MASALA TEA (CHAI)

INDIAN COFFEE

$ 3.99

$ 3.99

SPECIAL SOFT DRINKS
SWEET LASSI

SALT LASSI

ROSEMILK

MOHABBAT KI SARBATH (MUST TRY)

LEMON NANNARI SARBATH (MUST TRY)

$ 4.99

$ 4.99

$ 4.99

$ 5.99

$ 5.99

S O F T  D R I N K S
WATER BOTTLE

COKE

DIET COKE

PEPSI

DIET PEPSI

GINGER ALE

7UP

SPRITE

CRUSH ORANGE 

$ 1.99

$ 2.49

$ 2.49

$ 2.49

$ 2.49

$ 2.49

$ 2.49

$ 2.49

$ 2.49

B R E A D S
CHAPATHI

POROTTA

PLAIN NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

GARLIC NAAN

CHILLY GARLIC NAAN

$ 1.99

$ 2.49

$ 2.49

$ 2.99

$ 3.49

$ 3.99

D E S S E R T S
RASAMALAI 
(Sweet dessert made with milk, sugar, nuts, saffron and cardamoms)

GULAB JAMUN 
(Fried dough soaked in sweet, sticky sugar syrup)

CARROT HALWA 
(Indian carrot pudding)

MANGO RAVA KESARI 
(Mango flavored sweet cream of wheat, cooked in ghee) 

$ 2.49

$ 2.49

$ 3.49

$ 3.49

R I C E
BASMATI RICE

GHEE RICE (NEW)

$ 4.99

$ 7.99

NON-VEG CURRIES
   - Make it a meal for 1 person with a  portion of rice and
       choice of naan Bread for $ 19.99

BUTTER CHICKEN 
(Creamy curry made with chicken, spiced tomato and butter sauce)

KADAI CHICKEN 
(Chicken cooked in our creamy hot curry sauce)

CHICKEN SAAG MASALA 
(Chicken cooked in our house special spinach sauce)

KERALA NADAN CHICKEN CURRY 
(Spicy coconut-based gravy that's made with a blend of local spices
and fresh ingredients)

LAMB CURRY 
(Lamb cooked to perfection in our fragrant spice curry sauce)

LAMB SAAG CURRY 
(Lamb cooked in our house special spinach sauce)

$ 15.99

$ 15.99

$ 15.99

$ 15.99

$ 15.99

$ 15.99

V E G  C U R R I E S
   - Make it a meal for 1 person with a  portion of rice and
       choice of naan Bread for $ 18.99

PANEER BUTTER MASALA 
(Rich and creamy curry made with paneer, spices, onions, tomatoes)

NAVARATNA VEG KURMA 
(Mildly spiced Indian curry made with a mix of nine different vegetables)

CHANA MASALA CURRY 
(delicious curry with spiced chickpeas)

DHAL TADKA 
(Cooked spiced lentils finished with tempering and spices)

PALAK PANEER 
(Rich and creamy curry made with paneer (cottage cheese) cooked in
our house special spinach sauce)

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99


