

# WE SERVE HAPPINESS



#### DINE IN | TAKEOUT | ONLINE DELIVERY | CATERING

Please inform us if you have any kinds of food allergies. Ask our staff for gluten free and vegan options. All meats we use are halal certified.

Planning on visiting us as a large group, please let us know ahead of time so we can serve you the best. Extras are subject to additional charges.

**BON APPET IT!** 







#### SOUP

#### LENTIL SOUP

# DOSA'S

PLAIN DOSA	\$ 12.99
SET DOSA (Soft, like pan cakes)	\$ 13.99
PAPER DOSA (Crispiest, thin and large dosa)	\$ 13.99
BUTTER DOSA (Brushed with butter)	\$ 13.99
PODI DOSA (Sprinkled with delicious powder made of ground dry spices-dried chilies and urad)	\$ 13.99
GHEE DOSA (Brushed with fragrant clarified butter)	\$ 13.99
BUTTER PAPER DOSA	\$ 13.99

# **VEG - APPETTISERS**

SAMOSA (Fried triangular pastry stuffed with spiced potatoes and peas, served with mint chutney)	\$ 5.99
ONION PAKORAS (Onion dipped in chickpea batter and deep fried. Served with coconut chutney)	\$ 8.99
SAMOSA CHAAT (Crispy samosa stopped with tangy and spicy chutneys and various flavorful toppings)	\$ 10.99
GOBI MANCHURIAN (Battered deep fried cauliflower tossed in our house special indo Chinese sauce)	\$ 11.99
PANEER 65 (Paneer (Indian cottage cheese) that's marinated, spiced, and deep-fried. It's crispy, spicy)	\$ 11.99
PANEER MANCHURIAN  (Popular Indo-Chinese dish that features crieny paneer cubes tossed	\$ 11.99

PLAIN MINI DOSA'S

PLAIN MINI DOSA

CHEESE DOSA
(Featuring a crispy, thin rice and lentil crepe filled with melted cheese)

\$ 7.99\$

\$ 7.99

CHOCOLATE DOSA
(It combines the crispy texture of a dosa with the rich, sweet flavors of chocolate)

(Enhanced with the flavors of butter and freshly ground black pepper)

# NON-VEG APPETTISERS SPECIALITY DOSA'S

\$ 5.99

CHICKEN 65	\$ 13.99
(Cubed chicken boneless pieces marinated with our in house special marinate and deep fried)	
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	\$ 14.99
(Battered deep fried chicken tossed in our house special indo Chinese sa	uce)

MASALA DOSA (Plain dosa stuffed with potato masala)	\$ 14.49
PODI MASALA DOSA	\$ 14.99
GHEE PODI MASALA DOSA	\$ 15.99

BUTTER MASALA DOSA \$ 14.99
GHEE MASALA DOSA \$ 14.99

PAPER MASALA DOSA \$ 14.99
GHEE PAPER MASALA DOSA (NEW) \$ 15.99

(Masala dosa that is enhanced with ghee and black pepper for an added layer of flavor and spice)

MYSORE MASALA DOSA

\$ 14.99

(Layered with our tasty Mysore chutney (mix of lentils, spices and chilies), stuffed with potato masala)

CHETTINAD MASALA DOSA \$ 14.99 (Layered with special chettinad gravy made of unique herbs, spices and chilies)

HYDREBAD GONGURA MASALA DOSA \$ 14.99 (Layered with tangy gongura sauce)

PAV BHAJI MASALA DOSA \$ 14.99 (Dosa stuffed with pav bhaji vegetable masala)

ONION MASALA DOSA \$ 14.99 (Dosa with a spread of sauteed onions and potato masala)

CHILLI ONION MASALA DOSA \$ 14.99

CHANA MASALA DOSA \$ 14.99 (Dosa with spiced chickpeas and potato masala)

CORIANDER MASALA DOSA
(Masala dosa with a spread coriander and mint chutney)
(Masala dosa with a spread coriander and mint chutney)

SPINACH MASALA DOSA \$ 14.99
(Dosa with a spread of our cremy spinach sauce and potato Masala filling inside)

#### **IDLY VADA**

in a flavorful, tangy, and slightly spicy sauce)

 Idly-fluffy steamed cake made from fermented rice and lentil batter

from fermented rice and lentil batter	
MEDU VADA(2) (Crispy lentil doughnuts with onions, green chilles and curry leaves. Served with coconut chutney)	\$ 5.99
SAMBAR IDLYS (Idlies soaked in sambar)	\$ 9.99
SAMBAR VADA (Medu vada soaked in sambar)	\$ 9.99
CURD VADA(SWEET/SALT) (Medu vada soaked in spiced yogurt)	\$ 9.99
PODI IDLY	\$ 9.99
GHEE PODI IDLY (Idly tossed in a spiced powder made from lentils and red chilies, mixed with ghee)	\$ 10.99
GHEE MINI IDLY (Mini idly coated in ghee served with chutneys and sambar)	\$ 11.99
IDLY VADA PLATE (Steamed rice cakes (idlis) and crispy lentil fritters. served with	\$ 12.99

# SPECIALITY DOSA'S

#### BIRIYANI

Aromatic basmati rice dishes cooked with a blend of spices, served with raita and boiled egg with choice of proteins.

PANEER MASALA DOSA (Stuffed with Indian cottage cheese and potato masala)	\$ 14.99
CHILLI PANEER MASALA DOSA (Stuffed with Indian cottage cheese, potatoes and a spread of green chil	\$ 14.99
CHILLI GARLIC MASALA DOSA (Stuffed with fried garlic, potato masala and a spread of chilli sauce)	\$ 14.99
CHEESE MASALA DOSA (Dosa with melted mixed cheese and potato masala)	\$ 14.99
CHILLI CHEESE ONION MASALA DOSA (Dosa with sprinkled green chilies, cheese, sauteed onions and potato masala)	\$ 14.99
MYSORE PANEER MASALA DOSA (NEW) (Filled with a spicy paneer (Indian cottage cheese) masala and spread with a layer of Mysore chutney)	\$ 15.99

BIRIYANI RICE	\$ 11.99
CHICKEN BIRIYANI	\$ 15.99
CHICKEN 65 BIRIYANI	\$ 16.99
MUTTON BIRIYANI	\$ 17.99
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRIYANI	\$ 17.99
CHICKEN TANDOORI BIRIYANI	\$ 17.99

# **BIRIYANI COMBOS**

## NON VEG DOSA

EGG DOSA	\$ 13.99
(Dosa with mildly spiced eggs)	\$ 13.77
CHICKEN MASALA DOSA (Masala dosa with curried spiced chicken)	\$ 15.99
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA DOSA (Dosa with chikka tikka masala inside)	\$ 15.99
LAMB MASALA DOSA (Masala dosa with curried spiced lamb)	\$ 15.99

CHICKEN BIRIYANI COMBO	\$ 20.99
(Chicken Biriyani, Chicken 65, Chicken Curry and a choice of Pop Drink)	
MUTTON BIRIYANI COMBO	\$ 21.99
(Mutton Biriyani, Chicken 65, Lamb Curry and a choice of Pop Drink)	

# **NDOORI ITEMS**

(Dosa with mildly spiced eggs)		
CHICKEN MASALA DOSA (Masala dosa with curried spiced chicken)	\$ 15.99	
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA DOSA (Dosa with chikka tikka masala inside)	\$ 15.99	TAN
LAMB MASALA DOSA (Masala dosa with curried spiced lamb)	\$ 15.99	CHIC (Marinate with min
		CHIC
		TAND (Spiced commint/cori
JTHAPPAM  - A thicker version of dosa-like a savory pance with chutneys and sampar	ake, served	TANE

CHICKEN TIKKA (6 PCS) (Marinated grilled spicy, flavored cubed boneless chicken. Served with mint chutney)	\$ 13.99	
CHICKEN TIKKA (12 PCS)	\$ 23.99	
TANDOORI CHICKEN (6 PCS) (Spiced chicken with bone, grilled in tandoor oven, Served with mint/coriander chutney)	\$ 13.99	
TANDOORI CHICKEN (12 PCS)	\$ 23.99	

PLAIN UTHAPPAM	\$ 13.99
ONION CHILLI UTHAPPAM (Sprinkled with onions)	\$ 14.99
ONION UTHAPPAM (Sprinkled with onions and chilis)	\$ 14.99
ONION TOMATO UTHAPPAM (Thick dosa batter and topped with onions, tomatoes)	\$ 14.99
ONION CHILLI TOMATO UTHAPPAM (Topped with a colorful combination of onions, green chillies, tomatoes)	\$ 14.99
MASALA UTHAPPAM (Cooked with potato masala)	\$ 14.99

#### INDO CHINESE - Indo Chinese style stir fry with your choice of

noodles and rice **VEG FRIED RICE/NOODLES** \$ 13.99 **EGG FRIED RICE/NOODLES** \$ 13.99 PANEER FRIED RICE/NOODLES \$ 14.49

CHICKEN FRIED RICE/NOODLES \$ 14.99

# RAVA MASALA DOSA

- dosa made of rice and wheet granule batter

RAVA MASALA DOSA	\$ 17.99
ONION RAVA MASALA DOSA	\$ 17.99
CHILLI ONION RAVA MASALA DOSA	\$ 17.99
ONION RAVA PANEER MASALA DOSA	\$ 18.49

# KOTHU POROTTA DISHES

- Chopped parotta with choice of protein tossed

in spicy gravy	
VEG KOTHU POROTTA	\$ 13.99
EGG KOTHU POROTTA	\$ 14.99
CHICKEN KOTHU POROTTA	\$ 15.99
PANEER KOTHU POROTTA	\$ 15.99

/EG CURRIES - Make it a meal for 1 person with a portion of rice	e and	RICE	÷ 4.0
choice of naan Bread for \$ 18.99		BASMATI RICE	\$ 4.9
PANEER BUTTER MASALA (Rich and creamy curry made with paneer, spices, onions, tomatoes)	\$ 14.99	GHEE RICE (NEW)	\$ 7.9
NAVARATNA VEG KURMA (Mildly spiced Indian curry made with a mix of nine different vegetables)	\$ 14.99		
CHANA MASALA CURRY (delicious curry with spiced chickpeas)	\$ 14.99	BREADS	
DHAL TADKA (Cooked spiced lentils finished with tempering and spices)	\$ 14.99	CHAPATHI	\$ 1.9
PALAK PANEER (Rich and creamy curry made with paneer (cottage cheese) cooked in our house special spinach sauce)	\$ 14.99	POROTTA	\$ <b>2.4</b>
		PLAIN NAAN	\$ 2.4
		BUTTER NAAN	\$ 2.9
NON-VEG CURRIES		GARLIC NAAN	\$ 3.4
- Make it a meal for 1 person with a portion of ric choice of naan Bread for \$ 19.99	e and	CHILLY GARLIC NAAN	\$ 3.9
BUTTER CHICKEN (Creamy curry made with chicken, spiced tomato and butter sauce)	\$ 15.99		
KADAI CHICKEN (Chicken cooked in our creamy hot curry sauce)	\$ 15.99	DESSERTS	
CHICKEN SAAG MASALA (Chicken cooked in our house special spinach sauce)	\$ 15.99	RASAMALAI (Sweet dessert made with milk, sugar, nuts, saffron and cardamoms)	\$ 2.4
KERALA NADAN CHICKEN CURRY (Spicy coconut-based gravy that's made with a blend of local spices and fresh ingredients)	\$ 15.99	(Sweet dessert made with milk, sugar, nuts, saffron and cardamoms)  GULAB JAMUN  (Fried dough soaked in sweet, sticky sugar syrup)	\$ 2.4
LAMB CURRY (Lamb cooked to perfection in our fragrant spice curry sauce)	\$ 15.99	CARROT HALWA (Indian carrot pudding)	\$ 3.4
LAMB SAAG CURRY	\$ 15.99	MANGO RAVA KESARI (Mango flavored sweet cream of wheat, cooked in ghee)	\$ 3.4

# DRINKS

HOT BEVERAGES		SOFT DRINKS	
MASALA TEA (CHAI)	\$ 3.99	WATER BOTTLE	\$ 1.99
INDIAN COFFEE	\$ 3.99	COKE	\$ 2.49
		DIET COKE	\$ 2.49
	I III	PEPSI	\$ 2.49
SPECIAL SOFT DRINKS		DIET PEPSI	\$ 2.49
SWEET LASSI	\$ 4.99	GINGER ALE	\$ 2.49
SALT LASSI	\$ 4.99	7UP	\$ 2.49
ROSEMILK	\$ 4.99	SPRITE	\$ 2.49
MOHABBAT KI SARBATH (MUST TRY)	\$ 5.99	CRUSH ORANGE	\$ 2.49
LEMON NANNARI SARBATH (MUST TRY)	\$ 5.99		